
115TH
Congressional Delegation

JANUARY 2017

U.S. SENATE

CHARLES SCHUMER (D)
New York State
322 HSOB
Telephone: (202) 224-6542
Health Staff: Veronica Duron
Email: veronica_duron@schumer.senate.gov

KIRSTEN GILLIBRAND (D)
New York State
478 RSOB
Telephone: (202) 224-4451
Health Staff: Alyson Northrup
Email: alyson_northrup@gillibrand.senate.gov

U.S. HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

YVETTE CLARKE (D)
District 9
Brooklyn
2058 RHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-6231
Health Staff: Bridgette DeHart
Email: bridgette.dehart@mail.house.gov

CHRIS COLLINS (R)
District 27
Clarence
1117 LHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-5265
Health Staff: Ted Alexander
Email: theodore.alexander@mail.house.gov

JOSEPH CROWLEY (D)
District 14
Jackson Heights
1035 LHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-3965
Health Staff: Nicole Cohen
Email: nicole.cohen@mail.house.gov

DAN DONOVAN (R)
District 11
Staten Island
1541 LHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-3371
Health Staff: Chris Del Beccaro
Email: chris.delbeccaro@mail.house.gov 

ELIOT ENGEL (D)
District 16
Bronx
2462 RHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-2464
Health Staff: Catherine Barnao
Email: catherine.barnao@mail.house.gov

ADRIANO ESPAILLAT (D)
District 13
Manhattan
1630 LHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-4365
Health Staff: Mark Howell
Email: mark.howell@mail.house.gov

JOHN FASO (R)
District 19
Kinderhook
1616 LHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-5614
Health Staff: Patrick Rooney
Email: patrick.rooney@mail.house.gov

BRIAN HIGGINS (D)
District 26
Buffalo
2459 RHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-3306
Health Staff: Erin Meegan
Email: erin.meegan@mail.house.gov

NEW YORK STATE 



HAKEEM JEFFRIES (D)
District 8
Brooklyn
1607 LHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-5936
Health Staff: Zoe Oreck
Email: zoe.oreck@mail.house.gov

JOHN KATKO (R)
District 24
Syracuse
1620 LHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-3701
Health Staff: Erin Boyle
Email: erin.boyle@mail.house.gov

PETER KING (R)
District 2
Seaford
339 CHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-7896
Health Staff: Jamie Matese
Email: jamie.matese@mail.house.gov

NITA LOWEY (D)
District 17
Harrison
2365 RHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-6506
Health Staff: Dana Miller
Email: dana.miller@mail.house.gov

CAROLYN MALONEY (D)
District 12
Manhattan
2308 RHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-7944
Health Staff: Christina Parisi
Email: christina.parisi@mail.house.gov

SEAN PATRICK MALONEY (D)
District 18
Cold Spring
1027 LHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-5441
Health Staff: Tom Mintz
Email: tom.mintz@mail.house.gov

GREGORY MEEKS (D)
District 5
Far Rockaway
2234 RHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-3461
Health Staff: Jordan Morris
Email: jordan.morris@mail.house.gov

GRACE MENG (D)
District 6
Queens
1317 LHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-2601
Health Staff: David Bagby
Email: david.bagby@mail.house.gov

JERROLD NADLER (D)
District 10
Manhattan
2109 RHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-5635
Health Staff: Melissa Connolly
Email: melissa.connolly@mail.house.gov

TOM REED (R)
District 23
Corning
2437 Rayburn HOB
Telephone: (202) 225-3161
Health Staff: Drew Wayne
Email: drew.wayne@mail.house.gov

KATHLEEN RICE (D)
District 4
Garden City
1508 LHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-5516
Health Staff: Colleen Nguyen
Email: colleen.nguyen@mail.house.gov

JOSÉ SERRANO (D)
District 15
Bronx
2354 RHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-4361
Health Staff: Marcus Garza
Email: marcus.garza@mail.house.gov

LOUISE SLAUGHTER (D)
District 25
Fairport
2469 RHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-3615
Health Staff: Colleen Bell
Email: colleen.bell@mail.house.gov

ELISE STEFANIK (R)
District 21
Willsboro
318 CHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-4611
Health Staff: Leslie Haymon
Email: leslie.haymon@mail.house.gov
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U.S. HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES (CONTINUED)

TOM SUOZZI (D)
District 3
Huntington
226 CHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-3335
Health Staff: Ellie Arbeit
Email: ellie.arbeit@mail.house.gov

CLAUDIA TENNEY (R)
District 22
Barneveld
512 CHOB 
Telephone: (202) 225-3665
Health Staff: Nick Stewart
Email: nick.stewart@mail.house.gov

PAUL TONKO (D)
District 20
Amsterdam
2463 RHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-5076
Health Staff: Jeff Morgan
Email: jeff.morgan@mail.house.gov

NYDIA VELAZQUEZ (D)
District 7
Brooklyn
2302 RHOB
Telephone: (202) 225-2361
Health Staff: Melissa Jung
Email: melissa.jung@mail.house.gov

LEE ZELDIN (R)
District 1
Shirley
1517 LHOB 
Telephone: (202) 225-3826
Health Staff: Matthew Scott
Email: matthew.scott@mail.house.gov
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KEY:

CHOB = CANNON HOUSE OFFICE BUILDING HSOB = HART SENATE OFFICE BUILDING

LHOB = LONGWORTH HOUSE OFFICE BUILDING RSOB = RUSSELL SENATE OFFICE BUILDING

RHOB = RAYBURN HOUSE OFFICE BUILDING


